TOWN BUS - TUESDAY RUN

All but 1t Tuesday of Month

15T Tuesday of the month

SHOP-RITE-JOAN FABRICS - TARGET

BUS Driver 203-970-2505

DANBURY MALL/ Christmas Tree

TRADER JOE’S/WHOLE
FOODS/CARLUZZI

9:00 - 9:15 am Request Pick ups

9:00 — 9:15 Request Pick ups

9:20 — Congregate Pick up

9:20 — Congregate Pick up

9:25— GROVE STREET Pick Up

9:25 — GROVE STREET

9:35 — South Salem Road Pick Up

9:35 — South Salem Road

9:45 - BALLARD GREEN PICK UP

9:45 — BALLARD GREEN

9:50 - CASAGMO PICK-UP

9:50 — CASAGMO PICK UP

9:55 — MAIN ST PICK-UP

9:55 — MAIN ST PICK-UP

10:00 - 10:15 If needed between Main and
Danbury Road/Route 35 pick up

10:00 —-10:15 If needed between
Main and Danbury Road/Route 35
pick up

10:45 —11:00 SHOP-RITE/JOAN FABRICS

10:45 - Whole Foods/MALL/XMAS

11:15 — TARGET/WALMART/TJ MAXX

11:15 — CARALUZZI/ TRADER JOES

12:15 - SHOP-RITE/JOAN FABRICS Pick ups

12:15 - Trader Joes/Caraluzzi’s Pick
up

12:30 —Target/ Walmart / TJ) MAXX Pick ups

12:30 — Danbury Mall Pick Up

1:00-1:15 BALLARD GREEN Drop OFF

1:00 -1:15 Ballard Green Drop off

1:15 - MAIN ST DROP OFF

1:15- Main Street Drop Off

1:25- CASAGMO DROP OFF

1:25- CASAGMO Drop Off

1:30 — CONGREGATE Drop off

1:30 — CONGREGATE Drop off

1:40 - Grove Street - DROP OFF

1:45 - SOUTH SALEM ROAD

1:50 - South Salem Road - DROP OFF

2:00- GROVE STREET DROP OFF

2:15 - 2:30 - Fuel and Sanitize BUS

2:15 - 2:30 - Fuel and Sanitize Bus

2:30 - BUS DONE FOR THE DAY

2:30 - BUS DONE FOR THE DAY

DRIVER: DEBORAH (203) 970-2505

TOWN HALL (203) 431-2700

MAKE APPOINTMENT FOR OUR EARLY TUESDAY MORNING MEDICAL RUN TO DANBURY- CALL TOWN
HALL TO BOOK APPOINTMENT OR WITH ANY QUESTIONS (203) 431-2700




